
GSWS Major Related (AGGR)            1

GSWS MAJOR RELATED
(AGGR)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

AFRC 1200 African-American Literature 1
AFRC 2210 Race and the Media 1
AFRC 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
AFRC 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
AFRC 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

AFRC 2800 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black
Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition

1

AFRC 3173 Penn Slavery Project Research Seminar 1
AFRC 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
AFRC 3665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist

movement and the embodied archive
1

AFRC 4404 Black Geographies and the Meaning of
Land Rights

1

AFRC 6665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist
movement and the embodied archive

1

AFRC 9017 Considering Race, Class and Punishment in
the American Prison System

1

ANTH 3665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist
movement and the embodied archive

1

ANTH 6665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist
movement and the embodied archive

1

ARTH 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
ARTH 2872 Sex in the Museum 1
ARTH 3749 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ARTH 3989 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black

Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition
1

ARTH 5800 Sexuality of Postmodernism 1
ARTH 5830 Art, Sex and the Sixties 1
ASAM 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
ASAM 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
ASAM 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
CIMS 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media

Studies
1

CIMS 3030 Queer Cinema 1
CIMS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
CIMS 5830 Art, Sex and the Sixties 1
COML 0030 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

COML 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic
Literature

1

COML 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:
Ghosts, Spirits & Machines

1

COML 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
COML 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

COML 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
COMM 2620 Social Movements 1
COMM 2860 Masculinity and the Media 1
EDUC 2535 Psychology of Women 1
EDUC 3545 Psychology of Personal Growth 1
EDUC 5134 Diversity and Social Justice in American

K-12 Education
1

ENGL 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
ENGL 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

ENGL 0159 Gender and Society 1
ENGL 0160 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

ENGL 0776 Young Adult Literature 1
ENGL 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and

Performance
1

ENGL 1200 African-American Literature 1
ENGL 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
ENGL 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
ENGL 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
ENGL 1395 Gender and Popular Culture 1
ENGL 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

ENGL 1861 Othello 1
ENGL 2021 Topics in Renaissance Literature 1
ENGL 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1
ENGL 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

ENGL 2321 Criminality and Gender Deviance in Early
America

1

ENGL 2355 Happily Ever After? 1
ENGL 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
ENGL 2405 Global Feminisms 1
ENGL 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
ENGL 3102 Attention Poetics 1
ENGL 3104 Poetry Lab 1
ENGL 3608 The Planets in my Pen: Experiments in

Writing, Visual Art & Performance
1

ENGL 3630 Here I/We Stand: Writing/Performing Self
and Community

1

ENGL 3655 Writing Class 1
ENGL 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
ENGL 9017 Considering Race, Class and Punishment in

the American Prison System
1
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GRMN 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:
Ghosts, Spirits & Machines

1

GRMN 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
GSWS 0002 Gender and Society 1
GSWS 0003 Introduction to Sexuality Studies and Queer

Theory
1

GSWS 0011 Study of a Woman Writer 1
GSWS 0023 Study of a Theme Related to Gender &

Sexuality
1

GSWS 0031 Gender, Sexuality, and Social Change in the
Middle East

1

GSWS 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic
Literature

1

GSWS 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media
Studies

1

GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 0333 First Year Seminar: Queer History and

Theory
1

GSWS 0400 Womanism and Identity Politics in the
Realm of Hip-Hop

1

GSWS 0500 Introduction to Disability Studies: Form,
Text, and Practices

1

GSWS 0776 Young Adult Literature 1
GSWS 1011 The Family 1
GSWS 1060 The Fantastic and Uncanny in Literature:

Ghosts, Spirits & Machines
1

GSWS 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

GSWS 1201 African-American Literature 1
GSWS 1300 Theories of Gender and Sexuality 1
GSWS 1310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature 1
GSWS 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern

Middle East
1

GSWS 1391 Introduction to Chick Lit 1
GSWS 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
GSWS 1427 Wild Things: Children’s Literature and the

Psychoanalytic Study of the Child
1

GSWS 1490 Law and Social Policy on Sexuality and
Reproduction

1

GSWS 1500 Introduction to Disability Studies: Form,
Text, and Practices

1

GSWS 1600 Introduction to Trans Studies 1
GSWS 1761 Sex and Empire 1
GSWS 1800 Introduction to Queer Art 1
GSWS 1861 Othello 1
GSWS 2021 Topics in Renaissance Literature 1
GSWS 2100 Trauma Porn to Title IX: Gender Based

Violence at Penn
1

GSWS 2155 Gender History and American Film 1
GSWS 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
GSWS 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
GSWS 2272 In/Visible: Asian American Cultural Critique 1

GSWS 2310 Gender, Sexuality, and Literature Seminar 1
GSWS 2315 Gender and Sexuality in the Medieval

Imaginary
1

GSWS 2320 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
GSWS 2321 Criminality and Gender Deviance in Early

America
1

GSWS 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
GSWS 2385 Terrifying: Adolescence, Real and Imagined 1
GSWS 2400 Gender and Popular Culture 1
GSWS 2405 Global Feminisms 1
GSWS 2455 Happily Ever After? 1
GSWS 2501 The Science-Fictions of Octavia E. Butler 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
GSWS 2620 Italian Scandals 1
GSWS 2650 Sex Wars 1
GSWS 2700 Folklore and Sexuality 1
GSWS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

GSWS 2800 "In the Dark We Can All Be Free": Black
Queer, Feminist & Trans Art(s) of Abolition

1

GSWS 2872 Sex in the Museum 1
GSWS 2879 Global Queer History 1
GSWS 3020 Queer Cinema 1
GSWS 3100 Politics of Political Writing: From 1
GSWS 3102 Attention Poetics 1
GSWS 3104 Poetry Lab 1
GSWS 3136 Queer Science 1
GSWS 3400 Money, Power, Respect: Funding Social

Change
1

GSWS 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
GSWS 3440 Psychology of Personal Growth 1
GSWS 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
GSWS 3500 Trans Method 1
GSWS 3520 Death and the Sacred in Queer Cinema 1
GSWS 3600 The Planets in my Pen: Experiments in

Writing, Visual Art & Performance
1

GSWS 3630 Here I/We Stand: Writing/Performing Self
and Community

1

GSWS 3655 Writing Class 1
GSWS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
GSWS 3665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist

movement and the embodied archive
1

GSWS 4333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1
GSWS 4999 Independent Study 1-2
GSWS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative

Writing Workshop
1

GSWS 5200 Art, Sex and the Sixties 1
GSWS 5680 Gender, Power & Feminist Theory 1
GSWS 5780 Sexuality of Postmodernism 1
GSWS 5850 Fashioning Gender 1
GSWS 6665 Fables from the Flesh: Black feminist

movement and the embodied archive
1
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GSWS 9017 Considering Race, Class and Punishment in
the American Prison System

1

HIST 0031 Gender, Sexuality, and Social Change in the
Middle East

1

HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American
Life and History

1

HIST 0819 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
HIST 0879 Global Queer History 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

HIST 1361 Sex Matters: Politics of Sex in the Modern
Middle East

1

HIST 1761 Sex and Empire 1
HIST 2155 Gender History and American Film 1
HIST 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
HIST 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
HIST 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
HIST 3173 Penn Slavery Project Research Seminar 1
HSOC 3889 Trans Method 1
ITAL 0087 Desire and Deception in Medieval Erotic

Literature
1

ITAL 0092 First-Year Seminar: Italian Film and Media
Studies

1

ITAL 2620 Italian Scandals 1
ITAL 3030 Queer Cinema 1
ITAL 3404 Italian Gender Studies 1
JWST 1100 Women in Jewish Literature 1
LALS 3655 Writing Class 1
LALS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
LALS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative

Writing Workshop
1

LALS 5830 Art, Sex and the Sixties 1
MELC 0375 Women in Jewish Literature 1
MELC 2354 The Body in Middle Eastern History 1
MLA 5017 Considering Race, Class and Punishment in

the American Prison System
1

MSSP 7410 Gender & Social Policy 1
MUSC 3480 Gender, Sexuality, & Pop Music 1
PSCI 5680 Gender, Power & Feminist Theory 1
RELS 0690 Love and Hate 1
RELS 3333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1
RELS 6333 Love and Sex in Buddhism 1
SAST 0690 Love and Hate 1
SAST 1400 Asian American Gender and Sexualities 1
SOCI 1010 The Family 1
SOCI 2210 Race and the Media 1
SOCI 2620 Social Movements 1
STSC 2097 Race and Gender in Global Science 1
STSC 3136 Queer Science 1
STSC 3889 Trans Method 1
SWRK 7410 Gender & Social Policy 1

THAR 0785 Queer Archives, Aesthetics, and
Performance

1

THAR 3600 The Planets in my Pen: Experiments in
Writing, Visual Art & Performance

1

THAR 3655 Writing Class 1
URBS 2770 Gender, Sex & Urban Life: The City as a

Feminist/Queer/Trans Archive
1

URBS 9017 Considering Race, Class and Punishment in
the American Prison System

1
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